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The Livingston Express Shuttle provides round-trip transportation between the Livingston Mall and 
the South Orange Train Station. Essex County is offering rides free of charge until July 1, 2022. 

Parking for commuters is available at the Livingston Mall free of charge in Section 18, located near 
the Walnut Street entrance, behind Macy’s and beside the “bus depot” where there are two active 
bus shelters. The Shuttle picks up passengers at the first bus shelter. The parking area is well lit and 
will be regularly patrolled by both Mall security and the Livingston Police Department. 

MORNINGS (Monday – Friday), all times a.m. 

 
LES departs Livingston Mall 
 

 
600 

 
632 

 
700 

 
730 

 

 
805 

 

 
845 

Arrives South Orange Train Station 617 648 715 750 820 900 
MIDTOWN DIRECT TO NY PENN STATION 

Depart South Orange 
Arrive NY Penn Station 

 
622 
656 

 
652 
728 

 
732 
805 

 
805 
838 

 
824/837 
857/912 

 
907 
942 

TRAIN TO HOBOKEN 
Depart South Orange 
Arrive Hoboken 

 
632 
707 

 
709 
743 

 
722/749 
750/827 

 
818 
846 

 
844 
920 

 
919 
948 

 

AFTERNOONS (Monday – Friday), all times p.m. 

NY PENN TO SOUTH ORANGE 
Depart NY Penn  
Arrive South Orange 

 
322 
353 

 
409 
444 

 
443 
519 

 
518 
549 

 
552 
622 

 
618 
649 

 
650 
724 

 
718 
751 

 
805 
837 

HOBOKEN TO SOUTH ORANGE 
Depart Hoboken 
Arrive South Orange 

 
 

 
329 
404 

 
425 
455 

 
501/504 
527/537 

 
528/539 
554/613 

 
601/607 
628/641 

 
634 
708 

 
703 
738 

 
744 
820 

LES Departs South Orange 
Train Station 400 447 520 553 626 659 729 759 839 

Arrive Livingston Mall 420 500 534 610 641 714 744 814 855 
 

Important Notes 
• Masks are required on the shuttle. 
• Traffic & weather may cause unexpected delays. 
• Train times are provided as a recommendation; please see the Morris & Essex Line Schedule 

at njtransit.com for more information. 
• If a train is delayed 10 minutes or less from the published schedule, the shuttle will wait. If 

the delay is more than 10 minutes, riders will need to wait for the next shuttle. 

Livingston Express Shuttle 
2022 Schedule 

livingstonnj.org/ExpressShuttle 

http://www.njtransit.com/

