

Livingston Express Shuttle 2022 Schedule

livingstonnj.org/ExpressShuttle

The Livingston Express Shuttle provides round-trip transportation between the Livingston Mall and the South Orange Train Station. Essex County is offering rides free of charge until July 1, 2022.

Parking for commuters is available at the Livingston Mall free of charge in Section 18, located near the Walnut Street entrance, behind Macy's and beside the "bus depot" where there are two active bus shelters. The Shuttle picks up passengers at the first bus shelter. The parking area is well lit and will be regularly patrolled by both Mall security and the Livingston Police Department.

MORNINGS (Monday – Friday), all times a.m.

LES departs Livingston Mall	600	632	700	730	805	845
Arrives South Orange Train Station	617	648	715	750	820	900
MIDTOWN DIRECT TO NY PENN STATION						
Depart South Orange	622	652	732	805	824/837	907
Arrive NY Penn Station	656	728	805	838	857/912	942
TRAIN TO HOBOKEN						
Depart South Orange	632	709	722/749	818	844	919
Arrive Hoboken	707	743	750/827	846	920	948

AFTERNOONS (Monday – Friday), all times p.m.

NY PENN TO SOUTH ORANGE									
Depart NY Penn	322	409	443	518	552	618	650	718	805
Arrive South Orange	353	444	519	549	622	649	724	751	837
HOBOKEN TO SOUTH ORANGE									
Depart Hoboken		329	425	501/504	528/539	601/607	634	703	744
Arrive South Orange		404	455	527/537	554/613	628/641	708	738	820
LES Departs South Orange	400	447	520	553	626	659	729	759	839
Train Station	400	44/	520	555	020	059	129	759	639
Arrive Livingston Mall	420	500	534	610	641	714	744	814	855

Important Notes

- Masks are required on the shuttle.
- Traffic & weather may cause unexpected delays.
- Train times are provided as a recommendation; please see the Morris & Essex Line Schedule at <u>nitransit.com</u> for more information.
- If a train is delayed 10 minutes or less from the published schedule, the shuttle will wait. If the delay is more than 10 minutes, riders will need to wait for the next shuttle.